Linear Vapor Tight LED Light Specifications
VTS2D Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 07/20/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202

GR
[Gray]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: VTS2D-SW3B25-BFB-GR
Available Models1
 □ VTS2D-SW3B25-BFB-GR
120–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
IP65120–277 VAC
Voltage
5-Year
Warranty
Selectable
CCT
Certifications and Compliances
This light is Certified by UL and rated
as being suitable for wet locations.
Optional Accessories
 □ Suspension Kit (VTLM-HKO)
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Wiring Diagram
Dimensional Drawing
23.25 in.
(591 mm)
14.2 in.
(361 mm)
1.4 in.
(35 mm)
15.5 in.
(394 mm)
3.2 in.
(82 mm)
2.9 in.
(75 mm)
3.7 in.
(94 mm)
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com